
EKIPA
СБ ИМЕ И ПРЕЗИМЕ

грама 

поена

сек 

плас
СБ ИМЕ И ПРЕЗИМЕ

грама 

поена

сек 

плас
СБ ИМЕ И ПРЕЗИМЕ

грама 

поена

сек 

плас
грама 

поена

сек 

плас
ПЛА 

СМАН

грама 

поена

сек 

плас
грама 

поена

сек 

плас

ПЛА 

СМА

КАРП 

ДИМИТРОВГРАД A01

ДИМИТАР 

ДИМИТРИЈЕВИЋ
1.615

10,0

B09

СИНИША 

СТАНКОВИЋ
2.985

11,0

C03

САША 

АРСЕНОВ 
5.230

4,0

9830

25,0

(9,0)
2.085

56,0

11.915

81,0

12

ДУНАВ 

КЛАДОВО A02

МИЛАН 

ПАВЛОВИЋ
2.805

6,0

B08

РАДИСЛАВ 

ТОМИЋ
3.465

7,0

C02

РАТОМИР 

СТОЈАНОВИЋ
3.470

9,0

9740

22,0

(7,5)
6.140

30,5

15.880

52,5

5

БЕЛИ ТИМОК 

КЊАЖЕВАЦ A03 НИКОЛА ЖИВИЋ
5.155

2,0

B07

ДАЛИБОР 

ОКОЛИЋ
4.185

6,0

C01

ВЛАДИЦА 

СТАНОЈЕВИЋ
5.740

1,0

15080

9,0

(2,0)
6.375

36,5

21.455

45,5

3

ГИБОРТ 

КЛАДОВО A04

БЛАГОЈЕ 

ОТАШЕВИЋ
2.480

8,0

B10

ПЕТАР 

РАДУЛОВИЋ
4.600

5,0

C11

ДАВОР 

МАЉОКОВИЋ
5.030

6,0

12110

19,0

(5,0)
6.510

30,5

18.620

49,5

4

РУДАР БОР A05 ФИЛИП БУДИЋ
5.370

1,0

B12

ГОРАН 

ПАВЛОВСКИ
5.330

2,0

C10

МИЛОРАД 

ПИЉЕВИЋ
5.250

3,0

15950

6,0

(1,0)
6.535

34,0

22.485

40,0

2

НИШАВА НИШ A06

МИЛОШ 

ЈОВАНОВИЋ
4.395

3,0

B11 МИТАР НИКОЛИЋ
3.240

9,0

C12

АЛЕКСАНДАР 

МИТИЋ
3.355

10,0

10990

22,0

(7,5)
3.130

50,5

14.120

72,5

11

ТИМОК ЗАЈЕЧАР A07

АЛЕКСАНДАР 

ПЕТРОВИЋ
3.300

4,0

B01 ИГОР МЕРЏИЋ
5.320

3,0

C08

МИЛОШ 

ПЕТРОВИЋ
3.950

7,0

12570

14,0

(4,0)
3.190

49,5

15.760

63,5

7

РИБОЛОВАЦ 

АЛЕКСИНАЦ A08

СЛОБОДАН 

КРСТИЋ
3.220

5,0

B03

АЛЕКСА 

МАРИНКОВИЋ
3.110

10,0

C09

ДРАГАН 

КРСТИЋ
5.035

5,0

11365

20,0

(6,0)
3.215

50,0

14.580

70,0

9

ВЕТЕРНИЦА 

1954 ЛЕСКОВАЦ A09

ДРАГАН 

АРИЗАНОВИЋ
2.710

7,0

B02 ИВАН ПАУНОВИЋ
3.340

8,0

C06

МИЛОШ 

СТОЈАНОВИЋ
2.490

12,0

8540

27,0

(10,5)
6.200

39,0

14.740

66,0

8

РИБОЛОВАЧКА 

ПРИЧА СВРЉИГ A10

МИЛАН 

МАРКОВИЋ
1.910

9,0

B06 МОЛАН ТОШИЋ
5.515

1,0

C05

СЛАВИША 

ТОШИЋ
5.330

2,0

12755

12,0

(3,0)
14.270

18,5

27.025

30,5

1

ШТУКА ДОЊИ 

МИЛАНОВАЦ A11

БОБАН 

ЈОВАНОВИЋ
1.515

11,0

B05

МОМЧИЛО 

НАСТАСИЈЕВИЋ
2.905

12,0

C04

ГОРАН 

НАСТАСИЈЕВ

ИЋ
3.775

8,0

8195

31,0

(12,0)
4.460

41,0

12.655

72,0

10

ПОШТАР БОР A12

ТЕОДОР 

ИВАНОВИЋ
1.315

12,0

B04

ДРАГАН 

ВЛАДИСАВЉЕВИ

Ћ
4.680

4,0

C07

ДРАГАН 

МИТРОВИЋ
2.775

11,0

8770

27,0

(10,5)
7.820

32,0

16.590

59,0

6
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